
Pos No Driver/Co-Driver Vehicle Coef G - C Pos G-C RT RT1 to 8 RT9 Ma RT10 Fo RT11 Bo RT12 Bo RT13 Co RT14 Fo Points Penal. Pts D. First D. Prev

Pos N° Pilote/Co-Pilote Voiture Coef G-C Pos G-C RT TR1 à 8 TR9 Ma TR10 Fo TR11 Bo TR12 Bo TR13 Co TR14 Fo Points TR Penal. Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 1 DUVAL Francois-BOURDEAUD HUI Anthony FORD Escort RS 0.77 C3-9 1-1 14 17.94  (10)  (6)  (8) 1.00 (9) 11.55 (2)  (3) 30.49 30.49

2 32 DE BORMAN Raphaël-LOUKA Louis FORD Escort RS 0.76 C3-9 2-2 14 36.68 0.76 (17)  (4)  (7)  (2) 25.84 (6)  (2) 63.28 63.28 32.79

3 63 JUPSIN Florian-JUPSIN Carolane FORD Escort RS 1600 0.63* C2-5 1-1 14 45.69  (2)  (1) 1.00 (16)  (1) 31.50 (8) 0.63 (5) 78.82 78.82 48.33 15.54

4 7 MUNSTER Bernard-HANSEN Andrée PORSCHE Carrera RS 0.73 C3-10 3-1 14 57.69  (5) 0.73 (7) 0.73 (13) 0.73 (5) 18.98 (3) 1.46 (15) 80.32 80.32 49.83 1.50

5 17 VAN DE WAUWER Jean Pierre-PAISSE Joseph LANCIA Beta Monte Carlo 0.76 C3-9 4-3 14 34.96 1.00 (22)  (5) 3.00 (21) 1.00 (8) 43.32 (13) 1.00 (13) 84.28 84.28 53.79 3.96

6 10 DUEZ Marc-SIBILLE Pierre PORSCHE 911 SC 0.77 C4-14 1-1 14 59.98 1.54 (28) 1.00 (10)  (9) 2.00 (12) 23.87 (5) 0.77 (10) 89.16 89.16 58.67 4.88

7 14 KELDERS Chrstian-KERKHOVE Christophe PORSCHE Carrera RS 0.73 C3-10 5-2 14 42.61  (4) 2.00 (13)  (3) 0.73 (6) 54.02 (25) 7.30 (23) 106.66 106.66 76.17 17.50

8 46 THIRION Romuald-JACQUEMIN Frédéric OPEL Ascona A 1900 0.648* C2-5 2-2 14 82.35 0.65 (13)  (2)  (2) 0.65 (4) 23.33 (4) 2.00 (17) 108.98 108.98 78.49 2.32

9 3 SNIJERS Patrick-BOUCHAT Luc PORSCHE 911 SC 0.8 C3-10 6-3 14 48.80 4.00 (37) 1.60 (12)  (11) 1.00 (10) 50.40 (22) 3.20 (21) 109.00 109.00 78.51 0.02

10 26 BOUVY Frédéric-GRESSENS Eric FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 0.73 C3-9 7-4 14 68.21 0.73 (15) 5.11 (17)  (4) 7.30 (18) 35.04 (9) 0.73 (6) 117.12 117.12 86.63 8.12

11 38 BERGSTEIJN Maurice-BUYSMANS Robin OPEL Kadett-B / 1900 0.63* C2-5 3-3 14 58.33 1.26 (24) 5.67 (18) 3.00 (20) 9.45 (20) 44.73 (16) 0.63 (4) 123.07 123.07 92.58 5.95

12 52 LAUSBERG André-JACOB Didier PORSCHE 911 SC 0.74 C3-10 8-4 14 67.42 1.48 (25)  (3) 0.74 (14) 4.44 (16) 52.54 (23) 0.74 (8) 127.36 127.36 96.87 4.29

13 16 DE SPA François-CARABIN Arnaud FORD Escort RS 1600 0.73 C3-9 9-5 14 65.86 1.00 (20) 12.41 (20) 1.00 (17) 13.14 (24) 37.96 (12) 0.73 (7) 132.10 132.10 101.61 4.74

14 51 DEFLANDRE Yves-LAMBERT Joseph PORSCHE 911 0.74 C3-10 10-5 14 87.84  (6) 2.96 (14)  (6) 10.36 (21) 66.60 (37) 0.74 (9) 168.50 168.50 138.01 36.40

15 88 GERARD René-Xavier-CHALSECHE Georges OPEL Ascona A 1900 0.639* C2-5 4-4 14 131.10  (3) 5.75 (19)  (1) 2.00 (11) 29.39 (7) 1.28 (14) 169.52 169.52 139.03 1.02

16 15 MOURGUES Jean-François-JALET Johan FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 11-6 14 108.60  (8) 4.56 (16) 0.76 (15) 3.80 (15) 59.28 (29) 1.52 (16) 178.52 178.52 148.03 9.00

17 44 LEYON Geoffrey-DEPOSSON Raphael FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 0.74 C3-9 12-7 14 109.56 1.00 (21) 31.82 (30) 20.72 (28) 11.84 (23) 43.66 (15) 3.70 (22) 222.30 222.30 191.81 43.78

18 60 DROOGMANS Robert-VANGRIEKEN Johnny CITROËN Visa 1000 Pistes 1.008x C4-12 2-1 14 157.63  (12) 4.03 (15) 2.00 (19)  (3) 57.46 (28) 3.02 (19) 224.14 224.14 193.65 1.84

19 78 JULLIEN Dominique-THIRY Guy OPEL Kadett GT/E 0.76 C3-9 13-8 14 136.80 1.52 (27) 15.20 (21) 19.76 (26) 15.20 (25) 46.36 (19) 8.36 (25) 243.20 243.20 212.71 19.06

20 11 PEARCEY Tim-SHANKS Neil FORD Escort RS 0.78 C3-9 14-9 14 126.24 81.12 (64) 1.56 (11) 7.02 (24) 2.34 (13) 45.24 (18) 0.78 (11) 264.30 264.30 233.81 21.10

21 39 KENIS Guino-DEBUE Claude BMW 2002 Ti 0.621* C2-5 5-5 14 174.20  (1) 16.15 (23) 19.87 (27) 9.32 (19) 36.64 (11) 17.39 (30) 273.57 273.57 243.08 9.27

22 25 MERCHE Pierre-JORIS Samuel FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 15-10 14 214.00 1.00 (23) 23.56 (26) 4.56 (22) 11.40 (22) 56.24 (27) 3.04 (20) 313.80 313.80 283.31 40.23

23 49 GLAUDE Guillaume-HENROT Alisson VOLVO 142 S 0.639* C2-5 6-6 14 207.75 2.56 (34) 32.59 (31) 5.11 (23) 19.81 (26) 43.45 (14) 11.50 (27) 322.77 322.77 292.28 8.97

24 29 MONDRON Jean-Pierre-WERNER Eric PORSCHE Carrera RS 0.73 C3-10 16-6 14 146.00 0.73 (14) 31.39 (29) 48.18 (34) 32.12 (33) 66.43 (36) 29.93 (34) 354.78 354.78 324.29 32.01

25 28 DELHEZ Johnny-GULLY Eddy FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 17-11 14 146.16 0.76 (18) 91.20 (44) 25.84 (30) 38.00 (37) 44.84 (17) 22.04 (32) 368.84 368.84 338.35 14.06

26 13 CHIEUSSE Paul-DEBAINNE Fabienne RENAULT 5 Turbo 0.81 C3-9 18-12 14 190.79 52.00 (56) 26.73 (28) 21.06 (29) 28.35 (30) 60.75 (31) 0.81 (12) 380.49 380.49 350.00 11.65

27 9 MATTON Yves-ELENA Daniel PORSCHE 911 SC 0.74 C3-10 19-7 14 354.46  (7) 1.00 (9)  (5) 5.18 (17) 46.62 (20) 2.00 (18) 409.26 409.26 378.77 28.77

28 75 CAPRASSE Frédéric-RAZZI Geoffrey FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 0.74 C3-9 20-13 14 353.28 0.74 (16) 19.98 (25) 1.48 (18) 0.74 (7) 36.26 (10)  (1) 412.48 412.48 381.99 3.22

29 35 CAPRASSE Luc-MARQUET Christophe AUDI Quattro 1.134x C3-10 21-8 14 201.11 2.00 (31) 43.09 (35) 52.16 (36) 32.89 (35) 86.18 (42) 10.21 (26) 427.64 427.64 397.15 15.16

30 19 JORISSEN Frank-DECLERCK Kurt OPEL Manta 400 0.83 C4-13 3-1 14 208.01 1.66 (29) 41.50 (34) 19.09 (25) 30.71 (31) 62.25 (35) 77.19 (46) 440.41 440.41 409.92 12.77

31 61 LACROIX Bruno-JOASSIN Laurent FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 22-14 14 259.88 5.32 (38) 41.04 (33) 69.92 (42) 32.68 (34) 53.96 (24) 18.24 (31) 481.04 481.04 450.55 40.63

32 45 GLAUDE Christian-GLAUDE Anne VOLVO 144 GL 0.648* C2-5 7-7 14 218.54 2.59 (35) 62.86 (40) 59.62 (37) 51.19 (41) 60.26 (30) 55.73 (41) 510.79 510.79 480.30 29.75

33 68 THIERY Nicolas-LEJEUNE Marjolaine PORSCHE 944 0.86 C4-13 4-2 14 184.16 2.00 (33) 40.42 (32) 190.92 (57) 60.20 (45) 80.84 (40) 16.34 (29) 574.88 574.88 544.39 64.09

34 21 WERY Gérald-DELOOZ Jean-Paul OPEL Kadett GT/E 0.76 C3-9 23-15 14 274.84 70.68 (62) 24.32 (27) 130.72 (54) 20.52 (27) 50.16 (21) 15.20 (28) 586.44 586.44 555.95 11.56

35 66 LAMY Bernard-MASSON Olivier VOLVO 122 S 0.63* C2-5 8-8 14 189.33 12.60 (40) 52.29 (37) 43.47 (31) 25.20 (29) 61.74 (34) 234.99 (56) 619.62 619.62 589.13 33.18

36 57 DESTEXHE Grégoire-BRASSEUR Jehan-Felix BMW 325 i 0.86 C4-13 5-3 14 255.42 1.72 (30) 15.48 (22) 229.62 (59) 21.50 (28) 74.82 (39) 23.22 (33) 621.78 621.78 591.29 2.16

37 59 EGGERMONT Emmanuel-DE BRAEKELEER EdouardTOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT AE 0.83 C4-12 6-2 14 269.77 14.11 (42) 73.04 (41) 88.81 (48) 67.23 (49) 91.30 (44) 84.66 (47) 688.92 688.92 658.43 67.14

38 18 LETHIER François-CIOCCA Patrick PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 0.8 C3-10 24-9 14 496.80  (11) 48.00 (36) 47.20 (33) 48.00 (39) 97.60 (50) 33.60 (35) 771.20 771.20 740.71 82.28

39 67 BUYSE Rudy-BALANGER Arnaud FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 25-16 14 343.24 31.92 (46) 136.04 (50) 74.48 (44) 75.24 (50) 82.08 (41) 42.56 (37) 785.56 785.56 755.07 14.36

40 82 DESTRÉE François-DESTRÉE Domitien BMW 1600 Ti 0.612* C2-4 9-1 14 474.30 33.05 (47) 102.20 (47) 45.90 (32) 52.63 (42) 67.93 (38) 49.57 (39) 825.58 825.58 795.09 40.02
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Pos No Driver/Co-Driver Vehicle Coef G - C Pos G-C RT RT1 to 8 RT9 Ma RT10 Fo RT11 Bo RT12 Bo RT13 Co RT14 Fo Points Penal. Pts D. First D. Prev

Pos N° Pilote/Co-Pilote Voiture Coef G-C Pos G-C RT TR1 à 8 TR9 Ma TR10 Fo TR11 Bo TR12 Bo TR13 Co TR14 Fo Points TR Penal. Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

41 53 VANHAVERBEKE Bart-BLONDEEL Frank MERCEDES BENZ 500 SLC 0.8 C3-10 26-10 14 360.00 24.00 (44) 166.40 (58) 68.00 (40) 79.20 (52) 96.80 (48) 37.60 (36) 832.00 832.00 801.51 6.42

42 95 VERLINDE Koen-CAMPENS Greet VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 0.8 C3-8 27-1 14 407.60 13.60 (41) 148.80 (52) 51.20 (35) 42.40 (38) 112.80 (52) 76.80 (45) 853.20 853.20 822.71 21.20

43 74 THREIS Alain-MARCHAL Michel TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT AE 0.84 C4-12 7-3 14 388.68 37.80 (50) 170.52 (59) 120.12 (51) 63.84 (48) 95.76 (47) 67.20 (43) 943.92 943.92 913.43 90.72

44 34 LAGIER Luc-FOESTER Jean-Charles PORSCHE 911 SC 0.82 C4-14 8-2 14 308.96 16.00 (43) 59.86 (38) 250.92 (61) 85.28 (53) 117.26 (53) 118.08 (52) 956.36 956.36 925.87 12.44

45 77 COURTIN Etienne-Philippe-LEMAIRE Jonathan PORSCHE 911 SC 0.74 C3-10 28-11 14 409.96 48.10 (53) 159.84 (56) 134.68 (55) 128.02 (59) 91.02 (43) 63.64 (42) 1035.26 1035.26 1004.77 78.90

46 65 MARIN René-DE MADDALENA Jean-François RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C 0.85 C4-13 9-4 14 483.50 57.80 (58) 164.05 (57) 67.15 (39) 90.95 (54) 124.10 (54) 106.25 (50) 1093.80 1093.80 1063.31 58.54

47 42 VAN DE POELE Alexis-DE LIEDEKERKE Florent FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.79 C3-9 29-17 14 328.95 0.79 (19) 100.33 (46) P 600.00 (76) 31.60 (32) 56.09 (26) 7.90 (24) 1125.66 1125.66 1095.17 31.86

48 79 DACO Christophe-GEORGES Olivier FORD Escort 0.693* C1-1 1-1 14 633.28 52.67 (57) 207.21 (65) 123.35 (52) 115.73 (57) 92.17 (45) 85.24 (48) 1309.65 1309.65 1279.16 183.99

49 5 THIRY Bruno-BLOM Johny CITROËN Visa 1000 Pistes 1.008x C4-12 10-4 14 92.73 2.00 (32) 19.15 (24)  (12) 3.02 (14) P 600.00 (80) P 600.00 (78) 1316.90 1316.90 1286.41 7.25

50 4 MCRAE Alister-PREVOT Stephane FORD Escort RS 0.77 C3-9 30-18 14 91.57  (9) 0.77 (8)  (10) 60.06 (44) P 600.00 (70) P 600.00 (67) 1292.40 60.00 1352.40 1321.91 35.50

51 94 GRAVY Denis-VILAIN Clément VOLKSWAGEN 1.300 0.612* C2-3 10-1 14 527.09 34.27 (48) 73.44 (42) 220.32 (58) 75.28 (51) 359.86 (58) 71.60 (44) 1361.86 1361.86 1331.37 9.46

52 86 NIELEN Bruno-KETTELS Pierre-Henri AUDI Quattro 1.134x C3-10 31-12 14 590.82 239.27 (67) 195.05 (63) 73.71 (43) 91.85 (55) 132.68 (55) 89.59 (49) 1412.97 1412.97 1382.48 51.11

53 40 JANSEN Bas-VAN DEN HOUDT Ruud FORD Escort RS 1600 0.75 C3-9 32-19 14 144.25 1.50 (26) 84.00 (43) 69.00 (41) 36.75 (36) 61.50 (32) 1049.25 (82) 1446.25 1446.25 1415.76 33.28

54 84 SMETS Michel-LAUDUS José OPEL Ascona B 1900 0.81 C3-9 33-20 14 497.86 42.12 (52) 146.61 (51) 77.76 (45) 51.03 (40) 94.77 (46) P 600.00 (74) 1510.15 360.00 1870.15 1839.66 423.90

55 73 JORIS Didier-PIERSON Emmanuel BMW 325 i 0.86 C4-13 11-5 14 902.14 92.88 (65) 175.44 (61) 177.16 (56) 110.08 (56) 142.76 (56) P 600.00 (80) 2200.46 2200.46 2169.97 330.31

56 54 DUJARDYN Kurt-PEIRSMAN Isabel PORSCHE 911 SC 0.84 C4-14 12-3 14 893.80 67.20 (61) 204.12 (64) 127.68 (53) 118.44 (58) 105.84 (51) 115.08 (51) 1152.16 1140.00 2292.16 2261.67 91.70

57 36 SERVAIS Frank-VINETTE Boris PORSCHE 911 SC 0.78 C3-10 34-13 14 273.62 27.00 (45) 173.16 (60) 94.38 (49) P 600.00 (76) P 600.00 (75) P 600.00 (72) 2368.16 2368.16 2337.67 76.00

58 47 DEENIK Bart-Jan-DE JONG Eef FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 35-21 14 1078.12 P 600.00 (72) 153.52 (54) 95.76 (50) 61.56 (46) 0.76 (1) 50.16 (40) 2039.88 480.00 2519.88 2489.39 151.72

59 80 LAEREMANS Francis-LAEREMANS Jan OPEL Manta 200 E 0.77 C4-13 13-6 14 2257.20 63.14 (59) 152.46 (53) 65.45 (38) 53.90 (43) 61.60 (33) 46.20 (38) 2519.95 180.00 2699.95 2669.46 180.07

60 64 DE ROECK Jean Louis-BLATON Jean-Pierre OPEL Manta 200 0.86 C4-13 14-7 14 285.98 3.44 (36) 60.20 (39) P 600.00 (81) P 600.00 (81) P 600.00 (82) P 600.00 (81) 2749.62 2749.62 2719.13 49.67

61 31 WANSON Sandrine-ISNARD Tiphanie CITROËN Visa 1000 Pistes 1.008x C4-12 15-5 14 1534.42 136.08 (66) 384.05 (67) 241.92 (60) 157.25 (60) 185.47 (57) 176.40 (55) 2815.59 2815.59 2785.10 65.97

62 56 VAN RIET Christophe-BERTRAND Nathalie FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 0.74 C3-9 36-22 14 1026.24 36.26 (49) 135.42 (49) 82.14 (46) P 600.00 (66) P 600.00 (64) P 600.00 (62) 3080.06 3080.06 3049.57 264.47

63 37 ANDRE Bernard-GAROT Jean-Charles FORD Escort RS 1600 0.73 C3-9 37-23 14 402.68 270.83 (68) 116.07 (48) P 600.00 (64) P 600.00 (64) P 600.00 (62) P 600.00 (59) 3189.58 3189.58 3159.09 109.52

64 30 JULIEN Jean-Jaques-JUIF Benoit CITROËN CX 2500 Diesel 0.83 C3-9 38-24 14 407.89 48.14 (54) P 600.00 (82) P 600.00 (78) P 600.00 (79) P 600.00 (78) P 600.00 (75) 3456.03 3456.03 3425.54 266.45

65 50 SCHMIDT Mark-NELISSEN Midas AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk III 0.576* C2-6 11-1 14 990.58 71.42 (63) 159.55 (55) P 600.00 (62) P 600.00 (61) P 600.00 (59) P 600.00 (57) 3501.55 120.00 3621.55 3591.06 165.52

66 62 CLAESSENS Bruno-ALBERT Patrick VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 0.83 C4-12 16-6 14 934.83 48.14 (55) 263.94 (66) P 600.00 (79) P 600.00 (80) P 600.00 (79) P 600.00 (77) 3646.91 3646.91 3616.42 25.36

67 43 VAN ROMPUY Dirk-VANOVERSCHELDE Jens OPEL Kadett GT/E 0.77 C3-9 39-25 14 851.02 7.70 (39) P 600.00 (75) P 600.00 (71) P 600.00 (71) P 600.00 (69) P 600.00 (68) 3858.72 3858.72 3828.23 211.81

68 72 SIMON Miguel-TOUSSAINT Jean-Marc BMW 325 i 0.86 C4-13 17-8 14 3187.48 63.64 (60) 92.88 (45) 82.56 (47) 61.92 (47) 97.18 (49) P 600.00 (79) 4185.66 4185.66 4155.17 326.94

69 22 HORION Geoffroy-THONNARD Julien PORSCHE 911 SC 0.76 C4-14 18-4 14 824.84 P 600.00 (76) P 600.00 (73) P 600.00 (70) P 600.00 (68) P 600.00 (66) P 600.00 (65) 4424.84 4424.84 4394.35 239.18

70 70 PAUWELS Luc-LAUFFS Christian AUDI Coupé Quattro 1.032x C4-13 19-9 14 552.06 38.18 (51) 181.63 (62) 2469.58 (82) P 600.00 (82) P 600.00 (81) 139.32 (54) 4580.77 4580.77 4550.28 155.93

71 96 MIRAND Yves-SALINI Paul BMW 323 i 0.78 C3-9 40-26 14 1424.60 P 600.00 (80) P 600.00 (79) P 600.00 (75) P 600.00 (74) P 600.00 (74) P 600.00 (71) 5024.60 5024.60 4994.11 443.83

72 71 POTVIN Didier-DEHANTSCHUTTER Christophe FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 0.76 C3-9 41-27 14 2012.28 P 600.00 (74) P 600.00 (71) P 600.00 (67) P 600.00 (69) P 600.00 (68) P 600.00 (63) 5612.28 5612.28 5581.79 587.68

73 92 VAN DER HEDEN Simon-KERSBERGEN Daniel FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS 0.78 C3-9 42-28 14 2491.02 P 600.00 (79) P 600.00 (78) P 600.00 (74) P 600.00 (75) P 600.00 (73) 127.14 (53) 3758.16 2100.00 5858.16 5827.67 245.88

74 12 DEVEZA Alain-ZURRO Patrice PORSCHE Carrera RS 0.73 C3-10 43-14 14 2407.30 P 600.00 (71) P 600.00 (70) P 600.00 (65) P 600.00 (65) P 600.00 (61) P 600.00 (61) 6007.30 6007.30 5976.81 149.14

75 89 BALBEUR Jean-Marie-LAROCHE Fabrice FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 0.73 C3-9 44-29 14 2497.24 P 600.00 (70) P 600.00 (69) P 600.00 (66) P 600.00 (63) P 600.00 (63) P 600.00 (60) 6097.24 6097.24 6066.75 89.94

76 24 HANSEN Lionel-TOUBON André PORSCHE 911 SC 0.77 C3-10 45-15 14 3012.55 P 600.00 (78) P 600.00 (77) P 600.00 (73) P 600.00 (72) P 600.00 (72) P 600.00 (69) 6612.55 6612.55 6582.06 515.31

77 2 ALEN Markku-GIRAUDET Denis FIAT Abarth 131 Rally 0.76 C3-9 46-30 14 3025.08 P 600.00 (75) P 600.00 (74) P 600.00 (69) P 600.00 (70) P 600.00 (65) P 600.00 (66) 6625.08 6625.08 6594.59 12.53

78 33 VERBIST François-NIVARLET Christophe AUDI Quattro - A1 1.162x C4-14 20-5 14 3034.40 P 600.00 (82) P 600.00 (81) P 600.00 (80) P 600.00 (78) P 600.00 (77) P 600.00 (76) 6634.40 6634.40 6603.91 9.32

79 23 MARTIN Maxime-DEWOLF Kenny FORD Escort RS 0.77 C3-9 47-31 14 3080.57 P 600.00 (77) P 600.00 (76) P 600.00 (72) P 600.00 (73) P 600.00 (71) P 600.00 (70) 6680.57 6680.57 6650.08 46.17

80 27 DEFERM Hubert-DEFOOZ Yves BMW 323 i 0.81 C3-9 48-32 14 3124.07 P 600.00 (81) P 600.00 (80) P 600.00 (77) P 600.00 (77) P 600.00 (76) P 600.00 (73) 6724.07 6724.07 6693.58 43.50
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Pos No Driver/Co-Driver Vehicle Coef G - C Pos G-C RT RT1 to 8 RT9 Ma RT10 Fo RT11 Bo RT12 Bo RT13 Co RT14 Fo Points Penal. Pts D. First D. Prev

Pos N° Pilote/Co-Pilote Voiture Coef G-C Pos G-C RT TR1 à 8 TR9 Ma TR10 Fo TR11 Bo TR12 Bo TR13 Co TR14 Fo Points TR Penal. Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

81 6 CHERAIN Cédric-BECK Olivier OPEL Manta-A 1900 0.639* C2-5 12-9 14 3601.00 P 600.00 (69) P 600.00 (68) P 600.00 (63) P 600.00 (62) P 600.00 (60) P 600.00 (58) 7201.00 7201.00 7170.51 476.93

82 41 HONTOIR Florent-PEETERS Alexandre OPEL Ascona B 1900 0.76 C3-9 49-33 14 4225.84 P 600.00 (73) P 600.00 (72) P 600.00 (68) P 600.00 (67) P 600.00 (67) P 600.00 (64) 7825.84 7825.84 7795.35 624.84
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